

Sessions Case - 63 of 2019

Present :- Sri, Prashant Chowdhary
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur (I/C)
JO Code:- WB01487

Order No. 34

27.08.2026

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A
W/A against the accused Paritosh Dolui
not yet issue.
Issue the same.
The Ld. P.P in-charge is present.
The Ld. P.O is on leave. Ld. Addl. District &
Sessions Judge 2nd Court, Durgapur is in-charge
The case is adjourned today.
Fix. 10.12.2026 for E/R of W/A

Dict. & Corrted. by me.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge 1st Court,
Durgapur (I/C)

Addl. District & Sessions Judge 1st Court,
Durgapur (I/C)